
1 EHEGNAQ

2 AQAGNRU GHEE H7  16 16

3 IENETIN GNAQUERA 10C 84 100

4 BUCRA[Z INNEITE K6  81 181

5 RTDDAEU CARBUrEZ 12E 96 277

6 TORRDAU DECARBUrEZ 12C 46 323

7 RDREEII AOUT L7  30 353

8 LXPNEII REDIRIGE 7B  63 416

9 PVTNAIU PIXEL 8A  70 486

10 UFNLUVE PATIN 13B 28 514

11 ALAHNUE VEUF J3  31 545

12 FJTSETU HALENA 14C 31 576

13 MFNAL[T SUJET 15H 45 621

14 WDLISOS FLAMbENT 4E  76 697

15 DLWYEES SOLI 15A 28 725

16 WVDKESS LYSE M6  53 778

17 ROOBWVU DESKS 14K 35 813

18 VOBOOOI WURM H1  42 855

19 COVMOOE OBI 5C  20 875

20 OOVMMAE OC 6A  21 896

21 MTSRMOO VASE O12 33 929

22 RTMMEO ORS F6  22 951

TOMME N2  22 973
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